(SENIOR SECONDARY)

Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi)
Khatima Road, Nanakmatta (U.S Nagar),

NEW LIGHT SCHOOL

Affiliation No. - 3530354

LIST OF PARENT’S TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) Members. 2024

S.N.  Name of member

I.

2.
3
4

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
(11,

12.
| 13.
14,

Mr. Maluk Singh
Dr.Baljeet Kaur
Mrs. Bhupender Kaur

Mr. Jaspal Singh
Mrs. Maninder Kaur
Mr. Baljinder Singh
Miss. Archana Rana
Miss. Kritika Arora
Mr. Rajwant Singh
. Miss. Navneet Kaur
Miss Jaskirat Kaur
Mr. Jasmeet Singh
Mr. Sukhdev Singh
" Mr. Jinder Pal
Mr. Daljeet Singh
Miss. Kiran Batra
Nirmal Singh
| Pr;'clkash Joshi

Mr. Gurmej Singh

9

" Dr. Maninder Singh
Mr. Harjeet Singh

. Mr.Gurmeet Singh
Mr. Satnam Singh '-
Mr. Satpal Singh
Mr. Vinod Rastogi
Mr. Bhupender Singh

Mr. Sukumag, Sarkar
5 =i

New i.1ghi Seiool
Nanakmang, 4.5 Nagai K

| Designation
MD
Principal
| SeniorTeacher
| Senior Teacher
| Teacher Member
i Teacher Member
' Teacher Member
| Teacher Member
Teacher Member
: Téachcr Member
| Teacher Member
Parents Member
Parents Member
Parents Member
Parents Member
| Parents Member
i’arents Member
Parents Member
| Parents Member
Parents Member
Parents Member
' Parents Member
Parents Member
,7 Parents Member
Parents Member
Parents Member

Parents Member

! Parents of
| (Ward)

Navjot kaur
Mankirat Singh
Lavepreet kaur
Harkirat Kaur
Agam Batra
Manveer Singh
Anuj Joshi
Gurdayal Singh
Gurnoor Singh

| Prabhjot Kaur

Harmandeep K

Manseerat Kaur
Saganpreet Kaur
- Anshu Rastogi

' Manvinder S.

Mandira Sarkar

Uttarakhand
School Code - 81581
25
Class I(\;z.ntact
= 9897840492
= 7906644377
2 9837745196
- 9927526016
= 7535916435
= 7060425442
— 9870898911
- 7247803139
= 6397112123
- 9548420275
- 9870695313
NC 6399940372
LKG 9012820664
UKG 9759976387
15T 8191088546
2hp 9012678856
3D 9756547692
4TH 8941985262
5 7618280275
6™ 7078131313
7™ 8193998690
9™H 9105250935
s 7351746933
10™ 9368576503
1™ 7837618865
12™ 9837082336
i 8077852833
e
 Pancipa
New Light School

Khatima Road, Nanakmatts



