## NEW LIGHT School

Kh

## NEW LIGHT SCHOOL

(SENIOR SECONDARY) Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) Khatima Road, Nanakmatta (U.S Nagar), Uttarakhand

Affiliation No. - 3530354

School Code - 81581

## LIST OF PARENT'S TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) Members. 2024-25

	S.N.	Name of member	Designation	Parents of (Ward)	Class	Contact No.
	1	Mr. Maluk Singh	MD			9897840492
	1. 2.	Dr.Baljeet Kaur	Principal			7906644377
	2. 3.	Mrs. Bhupender Kaur	SeniorTeacher			9837745196
1-	<i>3</i> . 4.	Mr. Jaspal Singh	Senior Teacher			9927526016
1-	ч. 5.	Mrs. Maninder Kaur	Teacher Member	·		7535916435
1	5.	Mr. Baljinder Singh	Teacher Member			7060425442
-		Miss. Archana Rana	Teacher Member			9870898911
8		Miss. Kritika Arora	Teacher Member			7247803139
9.		Mr. Rajwant Singh	Teacher Member			6397112123
10		Miss. Navneet Kaur	Teacher Member			9548420275
11	I. N	Aiss Jaskirat Kaur	Teacher Member			9870695313
12	. N	Ar. Jasmeet Singh	Parents Member	Navjot kaur	NC	6399940372
13.	. N	1r. Sukhdev Singh	Parents Member	Mankirat Singh	LKG	9012820664
14.	М	Ir. Jinder Pal	Parents Member	Lavepreet kaur	UKG	9759976387
15.	М	r. Daljeet Singh	Parents Member	Harkirat Kaur	1 <sup>ST</sup>	8191088546
16.	Mi	iss. Kiran Batra	Parents Member	Agam Batra	2 <sup>ND</sup>	9012678856
17.	Nii	rmal Singh	Parents Member	Manveer Singh	3 <sup>RD</sup>	9756547692
18.	Pra	kash Joshi	Parents Member	Anuj Joshi	4 <sup>TH</sup>	8941985262
19.	Mr.	Gurmej Singh	Parents Member	Gurdayal Singh	5 <sup>TH</sup>	7618280275
20.	Dr.	Maninder Singh	Parents Member	Gurnoor Singh	6 <sup>TH</sup>	7078131313
21.	Mr.	Harjeet Singh	Parents Member	Prabhjot Kaur	7 <sup>TH</sup>	8193998690
22.	Mr.C	Gurmeet Singh	Parents Member	Harmandeep K	9 <sup>тн</sup>	9105250935
23.	Mr. S	Satnam Singh	Parents Member	Manseerat Kaur	9 <sup>тн</sup>	7351746933
24.	Mr. S	Satpal Singh	Parents Member	Saganpreet Kaur	10 <sup>TH</sup>	9368576503
25.	Mr. V	/inod Rastogi	Parents Member	Anshu Rastogi	11 <sup>TH</sup>	7837618865
6.	Mr. B	hupender Singh	Parents Member	Manvinder S.	12 <sup>TH</sup>	9837082336
7.	Mr. S	ukumar, Sarkar	Parents Member	Mandira Sarkar	12 <sup>th</sup>	8077852833



